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FASTPITCH

ORDER OF FINISH - 18U PREMIER

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th
9th
13th
13th
13th
13th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th

Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier

Select Fastpitch

NW Bullets

Lady Magic Munoz

Nebraska Gold

Lady Dukes National Lamar
Empire State Huskies

So Cal A's Richardson

AZ Storm Mathis

Georgia Impact Gusaeff/O'Neal
Illinois Chill Gold

Carolina Elite Genovese
Breakers Labs

Atlanta Vipers Tamborra
Mojo Fisher

Sorcerer Gabales Rodriguez
Bombers Lewis

Premier Fastpitch Paulson
Miami Stingrays Gold Gator
Wildcats Weil

Tampa Mustangs TJ

Cal Cruisers Sievers
Hotshots National Nelson
Beverly Bandits Holloway
So Cal Choppers Fausett
Ohana Tigers Quarles

LTG Lions Henderson
Firecrackers Wallace

Top Gun Nationals

Jersey Intensity KOD

Texas Blaze United

PA Chaos Gold

Ohana Tigers Atkinson Tobola
Carolina Cardinals National
Finesse Dreher

Team NC Hinde

Hotshots Premier Thompson
Cal Nuggets Woods

Oro Valley Suncats Bonstrom
Georgia Impact Caymol
Newtown Rock

AZ Hotshots Georges

KC Peppers Wallace

Fury Premier

Batbusters Chicago JP

Sparks Tholl

Ohana Tigers Holloawy
Atlanta Vipers Palazzo

USA Athletics Gold Rogers
LLG DPS Corn

Explosion Gold Denio Hagberg
TX Sudden Impact

D1Vision Softball

So Cal Choppers VC
Universal Fastpitch Gold
Dirtdogs Kubo

Hotshots Platinum Pemberton

Washington Ladyhawks Gold Miller

TXGlory IL

AASA Merrida

Cal A's Iseri

Batbusters Fullerton
Firecrackers Brashear Gollihar
Washington Angels Gold
BSC Bengals

E1 Gold Silva
FirecrackersTJ

New Lenox Lightning
Sorcerer Ricks

PA Strikers National Hayes
Utah Fastpitch Korth

Lady Dukes 2023/2024

Record
7-0
6-2
5-2
7-2
42
6-2
6-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
32
5-2
42
4-2
4-2
4-2
22
222
32
32
22
22
22
4-2
3-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
3-2
1-2
1-2
2-2
1-2
2-2
1-2
2-2
1-2
2-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
1-2
0-2
1-2
0-2
0-2
2-2
0-2

1-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
1-2
0-2
0-2
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PREMIER GIRLS
FASTPITCH ®

ORDER OF FINISH - 18U PLATINUM

1st Rock Gold Manetta Waye
2nd Minnesota Renegades

3rd Fresno Force Gold

3rd Lil Rebels Gordie

5th Athletics Mercado SD AJ
5th AASA Pikas

7th Salinas Storm Troy

7th WA Acers Anderton

9th Nor Cal Choppers Stone
9th So Cal A's Weekes Rivera
9th Athletics Jendro Premier
9th Wasco Diamonds WM
13th Colorado Stars Sakamoto
13th Lady Wolfpack Alkire

13th AZ Hotshots Delsante

13th TNT Godard

17th Rogue FC Kaye

17th All American Mizuno Jackson
17th I-5 Snyder

17th So Cal Choppers Ashley
17th Fusion Unruh Greenwood
17th NW Bullets Campbell

17th Firecrackers AZ Erickson
17th Oro Valley Suncats Holland
25th Semper Fi Lucero

25th So Cal A's Marinakis Jaquish 22
25th Ohana Tigers Sanchez Younger
25th Power Surge Walling

25th Lady Hustle Marshall

25th AZ Storm Telesco Stankiewicz
25th Easton Preps Ventura

25th Intensity Cerchio

33rd So Cal Breakers Beddow
33rd Monarchs Gold

33rd Voodoo Rhinehart

33rd Irvine Sting

33rd LV Blast

33rd CA Grapettes Miranda
33rd Oregon Thunder Flores
33rd Cal Panthers Premier

33rd Nor Cal Blast 21/22

33rd Explosion Schimmel

33rd BSA Bownet

33rd D1 Nationals

33rd LTG Carda Ayala

33rd Nemesis Elite Gold

33rd CABreeze Pirkey

33rd Top Dog Nomura

49th FC Hollywood Acosta

49th USA Premier Zepeda

49th USA Athletics Karrer

49th CO Angels Waller

49th So Cal A's Marinakis Peralta
49th NC Firecrackers Everett Parry
49th FC AZ Medina Marquez
49th OC Batbusters LaStrapes
49th USA Phenom Valentino
49th Team TFS

49th AASA Clark

49th Firecrackers Leles Neal
49th Artesia Punishers Medina
49th Cal Thunder Van Kirk

49th Washington Ladyhawks Simpson
49th Foothill Gold Stinson

65th American Freedom Platinum
65th Intensity Conover

65th Power Surge Fox

65th KC RebelsIngle

65th New Mexico Sundancers
65th Storm Perez Ward

65th AZ Storm Westover

65th Sac Hitterz Abar

65th Team Idaho Dirtdogs

65th Lil Saints Gold

65th Empire Fastpitch Chavez
65th So Cal Choppers Napierala
65th Firecrackers Marez

65th So Cal Mavericks

Record
7-0
6-2
6-2
7-2
5-2
7-2
4-2
5-2
3-2
6-2
4-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
4-2
3-2
3-2
4-2
3-2
3-2
42

2-2
3-2
2-2

2-2
2-2
3-2
2-2
3-2
2-2
2-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
2-2
1-2
1-2
2-2
1-2
1-2
2-2
2-2
2-2
1-2
0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
0-2
0-2
0-2

1-2
0-2
0-2

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2

0-2
0-2



PREMIER GIRLS
FASTPITCH
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ORDER OF FINISH - 16U Premier
1st Georgia Impact Caymol

2nd Beverly Bandits Premier Conroy
3rd Birmingham Thunderbolts Kaplan
3rd LTG Henderson

5th Grapettes McNair

5th 5 Star Playmakers Mulipola
7th Illinois Chill Gold

7th Power Surge Berndes Trammell
9th LLG Elite Corn

9th Birmingham Thunderbolts Rocky
9th Texas Sudden Impact Jones
9th GeorgiaImpact Janney Lewis
13th  OhanaTigers Quarles

13th  Top Gun National

13th TN Mojo Danley 2023

13th  Beverly Bandits Dorsey

17th LK Black Hawaii

17th Lady Magic Boykin

17th  Beverly Bandits Blevins

17th  Jersey Intensity BOD

17th Atlanta Vipers Wiggins

17th  Cal Cruisers Caouette

17th Virginia Unity Johnson Ross
17th Hotshots Premier National Jones
25th  New Lenox Lightning JP

25th Hotshots Premier Esparza
25th  Carolinalmpact Sherrill

25th  Birmingham Thunderbolts Green
25th  Wisconsin Bandits Gold

25th  Georgialmpact Samson Gusaeff
25th  Nebraska Gold

25th Peoria Sluggers Gold

33rd  Rhodelsland Thunder

33rd  Atlanta Vipers Harris

33rd Tampa Mustangs Rene

33rd  Wildcats Holcomb Knight
33rd  VAGlory National

33rd  NW Bullets Muir

33rd  Mojo Abernathy

33rd Marucci Patriots

33rd Sparks Premier Harvey

33rd Explosion Sanchez

33rd  Select Fastpitch

33rd  CarolinaCardinals National
33rd  AASANelson Mortimer

33rd Beverly Bandits Krause

33rd Select Fastpitch Jones

33rd BSC Bengals Todoroki

49th  Lady Dukes Lewis

49th CC Dirtdogs Close

49th  LTG Lions Carda Cat

49th  AZStorm Monte

49th Eagles Fastpitch

49th Sorcerer Bigley Everett

49th  Wildcats Laufou

49th Batbusters Chicago KB

49th Cal Nuggets Woods

49th  USAAthletics Rogers Gunnar
49th BSC Bengals Briggs

49th  Texas Dirt Divas

49th  Batbusters Chicago TH

49th Fury Premier

49th  Heartland Havoc

49th  NW Vandals Vasas

65th  Lil Rebels RC

65th San Jose Lady Sharks Ferraro
65th  OhanaTigersIndian

65th  AZHotshots Isaacson

65th  Cheetahs Coronado

65th  So Cal Athletics Marinakis Jaquish 24
65th So Cal Choppers Fausett

65th  CABombers AK

65th  Cal Cruisers McDonnell Turi
65th So Cal Athletics Marinakis Jaquish 23
65th  AZStorm Captain

65th  Wildcats Del Campo

65th Washington Ladyhawks

65th  Jacksonville Storm Harris
65th  So Cal Athletics Aspeitia

65th Oro Valley Suncats Rivera

Record
8-0
7-1
7-2
6-2
4-2
5-2
4-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
3-2
6-2
4-2
4-2
3-2
4-2
3-2
2-2

22
32
22
22
42
22
32
32

32
2-2
32
32
2-2
1-2
22
1-2

12
1-2
2-2
22
1-2
2-2
12
1-2

12
1-2
0-2
12
1-2
1-2
12
1-2

0-2
0-2
1-2
22
0-2
0-2
0-2
1-2

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
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ORDER OF FINISH - 16U Platinum Record
1st Breakers Labs Carter 8-0
2nd Ohio Hawks Joseforsky 11-2
3rd AZ Hotshots Zamora Solano 6-2
3rd Colorado Stars deThoars 6-2
5th D1Vision 5-2
5th AZ Thunderbolts Walding 4-2
7th OC Batbusters Interthal 5-2
7th Cal Thunder Levier Milton 7-2
9th Connecticut Impact 4-2
9th Breakers Labs AJ 5-2
9th AthleticsJendro 4-2
9th I-5 Snyder 4-2
13th Intensity Cerchio 5-2
13th  NW Bullets Duman 5-2
13th  Carolina Elite Fusetti 3-2
13th New Lenox Lightning 5-2
17th  Sox Fastpitch Spain 4-2
17th  Team Kulia 2-2
17th Minnesota Renegades 4-2
17th  So Cal A's Gumataotao 2-2
17th  Utah Heat 2-2
17th KC Peppers Wallace 2-2
17th  Washinton Ladyhawks Seeley 5-2
17th  Universal FP Garcia 3-2
25th Nor Cal Legends 2-2
25th  Nebraska Gold 2-2
25th  Sparks Red Premier 2-2
25th  Washington Angels Gold 3-2
25th  RogueFP Carroll 2-2
25th  Lil Rebels Gordie 3-2
25th Batbusters Beltran 3-2
25th  USAAthletics Fockler 3-2
33rd  Explosion Flores Black 1-2
33rd Firecrackers Leles 2-2
33rd  BSABownet 2-2
33rd  Grapettes Augusto 2-2
33rd Lady Dukes Fanelli 2-2
33rd  Explosion AZTull 1-2
33rd  Monarchs Gold 1-2
33rd NM Reign 1-2
33rd  Grapettes Medina 1-2

33rd  Colorado Angels Agnew 1-2



33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th

PA Strikers

Explosion Barnes Cordova
So Cal A's Tamai

BSC Bengals Friedrich

LV Blast

Intensity Wilmott

Nor Cal Power

USA Athletics Davis

Cal Cruisers Smith
Firecrackers HB Besson McVeigh
Nor Cal Blast

Lady Dukes Betsa Lamar
Nor Cal Bombers

So Cal A'sThomas Grimm
Sorcerer Marks

So Cal A's Marinakis Acosta
Desert Thunder Basuldua
Firecrackers Vines

So Cal A's Ditimus

Ohana Tigers Colenzo
Grapettes Hollinsworth
USA Athletics Embrey Mortenson
Explosion Flores Blue

NM Sundancers

Utah Fastpitch Smith
Colorado Angels Quimby
Utah Freaks

NC Challengers Renzi
Absolute Blast

Lady Wolfpack Barrera
Lincoln Loaded Hamilton
All American Mizuno Casas
Santa Ana Xtreme

Ohana Tigers Holloway Contreras
Lady Dukes Watson

So Cal A's Marinakis Guillenavila
Lady Hustle Hennings
Futures Chilson

Impulse Nielson

AZ Sidewinders Morales
Oro Valley Suncats Rivera
Empire State Huskies
Hawaii Sharks Okada
Marucci Patriots

Cal Storm Armento
Dirtdogs Oehlschlaeger
Empire Fastpitch

510 Pride Dixon



65th

So Cal A's M/J Razo

0-2



