

J		
	OF FINISH - 18U PREMIER	Record
1st 2nd	Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier	7-0 6-2
3rd	Select Fastpitch NW Bullets	6-2 5-2
3rd	Lady Magic Munoz	7-2
5th	Nebraska Gold	4-2
5th	Lady Dukes National Lamar	6-2
7th	Empire State Huskies	6-2
7th	So Cal A's Richardson	4-2
9th	AZ Storm Mathis	4-2
9th	Georgia Impact Gusaeff/O'Neal	4-2
9th 9th	Illinois Chill Gold Carolina Elite Genovese	3-2 5-2
13th	Breakers Labs	4-2
13th	Atlanta Vipers Tamborra	4-2
13th	Mojo Fisher	4-2
13th	Sorcerer Gabales Rodriguez	4-2
17th	Bombers Lewis	2-2
17th	Premier Fastpitch Paulson	2-2
17th	Miami Stingrays Gold Gator	3-2
17th 17th	Wildcats Weil Tampa Mustangs TJ	3-2 2-2
17th	Cal Cruisers Sievers	2-2
17th	Hotshots National Nelson	2-2
17th	Beverly Bandits Holloway	4-2
25th	So Cal Choppers Fausett	3-2
25th	Ohana Tigers Quarles	2-2
25th	LTG Lions Henderson	2-2
25th	Firecrackers Wallace	2-2
25th	Top Gun Nationals	2-2
25th 25th	Jersey Intensity KOD Texas Blaze United	2-2 2-2
25th	PA Chaos Gold	3-2
33rd	Ohana Tigers Atkinson Tobola	1-2
33rd	Carolina Cardinals National	1-2
33rd	Finesse Dreher	2-2
33rd	Team NC Hinde	1-2
33rd	Hotshots Premier Thompson	2-2
33rd	Cal Nuggets Woods	1-2
33rd	Oro Valley Suncats Bonstrom	2-2 1-2
33rd 33rd	Georgia Impact Caymol Newtown Rock	1-2 2-2
33rd	AZ Hotshots Georges	1-2
33rd	KC Peppers Wallace	1-2
33rd	Fury Premier	1-2
33rd	Batbusters Chicago JP	1-2
33rd	Sparks Tholl	1-2
33rd	Ohana Tigers Holloawy	1-2
33rd	Atlanta Vipers Palazzo	1-2
49th 49th	USA Athletics Gold Rogers LLG DPS Corn	0-2 0-2
49th	Explosion Gold Denio Hagberg	0-2
49th	TX Sudden Impact	0-2
49th	D1Vision Softball	0-2
49th	So Cal Choppers VC	0-2
49th	Universal Fastpitch Gold	1-2
49th	Dirtdogs Kubo	0-2
49th	Hotshots Platinum Pemberton	1-2
49th 49th	Washington Ladyhawks Gold Miller TX Glory IL	0-2 0-2
49th	AASA Merrida	2-2
49th	Cal A's Iseri	0-2
49th	Batbusters Fullerton	1-2
49th	Firecrackers Brashear Gollihar	1-2
49th	Washington Angels Gold	0-2
65th	BSC Bengals	0-2
65th	E1 Gold Silva	0-2
65th 65th	Firecrackers TJ	0-2 0-2
65th 65th	New Lenox Lightning Sorcerer Ricks	0-2 0-2
65th	PA Strikers National Hayes	1-2
65th	Utah Fastpitch Korth	0-2
65th	Lady Dukes 2023/2024	0-2



	F FINISH - 18U PLATINUM	Record
1st	Rock Gold Manetta Waye	7-0
2nd 3rd	Minnesota Renegades Fresno Force Gold	6-2 6-2
3rd	Lil Rebels Gordie	7-2
5th	Athletics Mercado SD AJ	5-2
5th	AASA Pikas	7-2
7th	Salinas Storm Troy	4-2
7th	WA Acers Anderton	5-2
9th 9th	Nor Cal Choppers Stone So Cal A's Weekes Rivera	3-2 6-2
9th	Athletics Jendro Premier	4-2
9th	Wasco Diamonds WM	3-2
13th	Colorado Stars Sakamoto	3-2
13th	Lady Wolfpack Alkire	3-2
13th	AZ Hotshots Delsante	4-2
13th 17th	TNT Godard Rogue FC Kaye	3-2 3-2
17th	All American Mizuno Jackson	4-2
17th	I-5 Snyder	3-2
17th	So Cal Choppers Ashley	3-2
17th	Fusion Unruh Greenwood	4-2
17th	NW Bullets Campbell	4-2
17th	Firecrackers AZ Erickson	2-2
17th 25th	Oro Valley Suncats Holland Semper Fi Lucero	3-2 2-2
25th	So Cal A's Marinakis Jaquish 22	2-2
25th	Ohana Tigers Sanchez Younger	2-2
25th	Power Surge Walling	2-2
25th	Lady Hustle Marshall	3-2
25th	AZ Storm Telesco Stankiewicz	2-2
25th	Easton Preps Ventura	3-2
25th 33rd	Intensity Cerchio So Cal Breakers Beddow	2-2 2-2
33rd	Monarchs Gold	1-2
33rd	Voodoo Rhinehart	1-2
33rd	Irvine Sting	1-2
33rd	LV Blast	1-2
33rd 33rd	CA Grapettes Miranda Oregon Thunder Flores	1-2 2-2
33rd	Cal Panthers Premier	2-2 1-2
33rd	Nor Cal Blast 21/22	1-2
33rd	Explosion Schimmel	2-2
33rd	BSA Bownet	1-2
33rd	D1 Nationals	1-2
33rd	LTG Carda Ayala Nemesis Elite Gold	2-2
33rd 33rd	CA Breeze Pirkey	2-2 2-2
33rd	Top Dog Nomura	1-2
49th	FC Hollywood Acosta	0-2
49th	USA Premier Zepeda	1-2
49th	USA Athletics Karrer	1-2
49th 49th	CO Angels Waller So Cal A's Marinakis Peralta	1-2 1-2
49th	NC Firecrackers Everett Parry	1-2
49th	FC AZ Medina Marquez	1-2
49th	OC Batbusters LaStrapes	1-2
49th	USA Phenom Valentino	1-2
49th	Team TFS	0-2
49th 49th	AASA Clark Firecrackers Leles Neal	0-2
49th 49th	Artesia Punishers Medina	0-2 1-2
49th	Cal Thunder Van Kirk	1-2
49th	Washington Ladyhawks Simpson	0-2
49th	Foothill Gold Stinson	0-2
65th	American Freedom Platinum	0-2
65th 65th	Intensity Conover	0-2 0-2
65th	Power Surge Fox KC Rebels Ingle	0-2
65th	New Mexico Sundancers	0-2
65th	Storm Perez Ward	0-2
65th	AZ Storm Westover	0-2
65th	Sac Hitterz Abar	0-2
65th	Team Idaho Dirtdogs	0-2
65th 65th	Lil Saints Gold Empire Fastpitch Chavez	0-2 0-2
65th	So Cal Choppers Napierala	0-2
65th	Firecrackers Marez	0-2
65th	So Cal Mavericks	0-2



ODDE	OF FINISH ASH Provides	D
ORDER 1st	R OF FINISH - 16U Premier Georgia Impact Caymol	<u>Record</u> 8-0
2nd	Beverly Bandits Premier Conroy	7-1
3rd	Birmingham Thunderbolts Kaplan	7-2
3rd	LTG Henderson	6-2
5th 5th	Grapettes McNair 5 Star Playmakers Mulipola	4- <u>2</u> 5-2
7th	Illinois Chill Gold	4-2
7th	Power Surge Berndes Trammell	5-2
9th	LLG Elite Corn	5-2
9th 9th	Birmingham Thunderbolts Rocky Texas Sudden Impact Jones	5-2 3-2
9th	Georgia Impact Janney Lewis	6-2
13th	Ohana Tigers Quarles	4-2
13th 13th	Top Gun National TN Mojo Danley 2023	4-2 3-2
13th	Beverly Bandits Dorsey	4-2
17th	LK Black Hawaii	3-2
17th	Lady Magic Boykin	2-2
17th 17th	Beverly Bandits Blevins Jersey Intensity BOD	4-2 2-2
17th	Atlanta Vipers Wiggins	3-2
17th	Cal Cruisers Caouette	2-2
17th	Virginia Unity Johnson Ross	2-2
17th 25th	Hotshots Premier National Jones New Lenox Lightning JP	4- <u>2</u> 2-2
25th	Hotshots Premier Esparza	3-2
25th	Carolina Impact Sherrill	3-2
25th 25th	Birmingham Thunderbolts Green	2-2
25th	Wisconsin Bandits Gold Georgia Impact Samson Gusaeff	3-2 2-2
25th	Nebraska Gold	3-2
25th	Peoria Sluggers Gold	3-2
33rd 33rd	Rhode Island Thunder Atlanta Vipers Harris	2-2 1-2
33rd	Tampa Mustangs Rene	2-2
33rd	Wildcats Holcomb Knight	1-2
33rd	VA Glory National	2-2
33rd 33rd	NW Bullets Muir Mojo Abernathy	1-2 1-2
33rd	Marucci Patriots	2-2
33rd	Sparks Premier Harvey	2-2
33rd	Explosion Sanchez	1-2
33rd 33rd	Select Fastpitch Carolina Cardinals National	2-2 1-2
33rd	AASA Nelson Mortimer	1-2
33rd	Beverly Bandits Krause	1-2
33rd 33rd	Select Fastpitch Jones BSC Bengals Todoroki	1-2 1-2
49th	Lady Dukes Lewis	0-2
49th	CC Dirtdogs Close	1-2
49th	LTG Lions Carda Cat	1-2
49th 49th	AZ Storm Monte Eagles Fastpitch	1-2 1-2
49th	Sorcerer Bigley Everett	1-2
49th	Wildcats Laufou	1-2
49th 49th	Batbusters Chicago KB	0-2 0-2
49th	Cal Nuggets Woods USA Athletics Rogers Gunnar	1-2
49th	BSC Bengals Briggs	2-2
49th	Texas Dirt Divas	0-2
49th 49th	Batbusters Chicago TH Fury Premier	0-2 0-2
49th	Heartland Havoc	1-2
49th	NW Vandals Vasas	1-2
65th	Lil Rebels RC	0-2
65th 65th	San Jose Lady Sharks Ferraro Ohana Tigers Indian	0- <u>2</u> 0-2
65th	AZ Hotshots Isaacson	0-2
65th	Cheetahs Coronado	0-2
65th 65th	So Cal Athletics Marinakis Jaquish 24	0- <u>2</u> 0-2
65th	So Cal Choppers Fausett CA Bombers AK	0-2 0-2
65th	Cal Cruisers McDonnell Turi	0-2
65th	So Cal Athletics Marinakis Jaquish 23	0-2
65th 65th	AZ Storm Captain Wildcats Del Campo	0-2 0-2
65th	Washington Ladyhawks	0-2
65th	Jacksonville Storm Harris	0-2
65th	So Cal Athletics Aspeitia	0-2
65th	Oro Valley Suncats Rivera	0-2



<u>ORDEF</u>	R OF FINISH - 16U Platinum	Record
1st	Breakers Labs Carter	8-0
2nd	Ohio Hawks Joseforsky	11-2
3rd	AZ Hotshots Zamora Solano	6-2
3rd	Colorado Stars deThoars	6-2
5th	D1Vision	5-2
5th	AZ Thunderbolts Walding	4-2
7th	OC Batbusters Interthal	5-2
7th	Cal Thunder Levier Milton	7-2
9th	Connecticut Impact	4-2
9th	Breakers Labs AJ	5-2
9th	Athletics Jendro	4-2
9th	I-5 Snyder	4-2
13th	Intensity Cerchio	5-2
13th	NW Bullets Duman	5-2
13th	Carolina Elite Fusetti	3-2
13th	New Lenox Lightning	5-2
17th	Sox Fastpitch Spain	4-2
17th	Team Kulia	2-2
17th	Minnesota Renegades	4-2
17th	So Cal A's Gumataotao	2-2
17th	Utah Heat	2-2
17th	KC Peppers Wallace	2-2
17th	Washinton Ladyhawks Seeley	5-2
17th	Universal FP Garcia	3-2
25th	Nor Cal Legends	2-2
25th	Nebraska Gold	2-2
25th	Sparks Red Premier	2-2
25th	Washington Angels Gold	3-2
25th	Rogue FP Carroll	2-2
25th	Lil Rebels Gordie	3-2
25th	Batbusters Beltran	3-2
25th	USA Athletics Fockler	3-2
33rd	Explosion Flores Black	1-2
33rd	Firecrackers Leles	2-2
33rd	BSA Bownet	2-2
33rd	Grapettes Augusto	2-2
33rd	Lady Dukes Fanelli	2-2
33rd	Explosion AZ Tull	1-2
33rd	Monarchs Gold	1-2
33rd	NM Reign	1-2
33rd	Grapettes Medina	1-2
33rd	Colorado Angels Agnew	1-2

33rd	PA Strikers	2-2
33rd	Explosion Barnes Cordova	1-2
33rd	So Cal A's Tamai	1-2
33rd	BSC Bengals Friedrich	2-2
33rd	LV Blast	2-2
33rd	Intensity Wilmott	2-2
49th	Nor Cal Power	1-2
49th	USA Athletics Davis	1-2
49th	Cal Cruisers Smith	1-2
49th	Firecrackers HB Besson McVeigh	1-2
49th	Nor Cal Blast	1-2
49th	Lady Dukes Betsa Lamar	1-2
49th	Nor Cal Bombers	1-2
49th	So Cal A's Thomas Grimm	1-2
49th	Sorcerer Marks	1-2
49th	So Cal A's Marinakis Acosta	1-2
49th	Desert Thunder Basuldua	2-2
49th	Firecrackers Vines	1-2
49th	So Cal A's Ditimus	1-2
49th	Ohana Tigers Colenzo	1-2
49th	_	0-2
	Grapettes Hollinsworth	2-2
49th	USA Athletics Embrey Mortenson	
65th	Explosion Flores Blue	0-2
65th	NM Sundancers	0-2
65th	Utah Fastpitch Smith	1-2
65th	Colorado Angels Quimby	0-2
65th	Utah Freaks	1-2
65th	NC Challengers Renzi	0-2
65th	Absolute Blast	0-2
65th	Lady Wolfpack Barrera	0-2
65th	Lincoln Loaded Hamilton	0-2
65th	All American Mizuno Casas	1-2
65th	Santa Ana Xtreme	1-2
65th	Ohana Tigers Holloway Contreras	0-2
65th	Lady Dukes Watson	1-2
65th	So Cal A's Marinakis Guillenavila	0-2
65th	Lady Hustle Hennings	1-2
65th	Futures Chilson	0-2
65th	Impulse Nielson	1-2
65th	AZ Sidewinders Morales	0-2
65th	Oro Valley Suncats Rivera	0-2
65th	Empire State Huskies	1-2
65th	Hawaii Sharks Okada	0-2
65th	Marucci Patriots	0-2
65th	Cal Storm Armento	0-2
65th	Dirtdogs Oehlschlaeger	0-2
65th	Empire Fastpitch	0-2
65th	510 Pride Dixon	0-2